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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 9 - 44Creole Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Galaxy Security Technologies
2 Crunchy Munchy
3 10 Pin Ganstas
4 Splits and Giggles
5 #5
6 All in The Family
7 Just Average
8 Valley Supply
9 Greg LeBlac Toyota

10 Clean Money Strikes
11 G's Bowling Supply
12 #12
13 Martin & Pellegrin CPA
14 Houma Bowl
15 Bourgeois Meat Market
16 Old School Wardies
17 Wrecking Ballz
18 Houma Bowl

19 No More Basketball !
20 2+3=4
21 The Beer's Cold
22 Pin Pals
23 Lucky Balls and A Pin
24 Blake's Bowlers
25 Lucky Strike
26 Gotcha Btch
27

28 Double D's Pro Shop
29 YMFT
30 Team 11
31 Team 31
32 Team 32
33 Tech Boys
34 Team 34
35 Pickuplines
36 # 36

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26

Wk01  09/05   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12 13- 14 15- 16 17- 18
Wk02  09/12   8- 32  10- 26 24- 16  21-  2  35-  3  33- 18 27- 23   5- 22  12- 19

7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
Wk03  09/19   6- 24  11- 33   1- 29  23- 13 18- 12   3- 10  21-  7  30- 28  35-  9
Wk04  09/26  28- 21 35- 20 22- 13 15- 29 26- 31 19- 32   6- 30   7- 24  33- 25
Wk05  10/03  36-  5  16- 34 17- 30 32- 24   6- 11   4- 29  26-  8  12- 27  10-  2
Wk06  10/10  17- 35 15- 28  18-  9  20- 31   5- 29  16- 30 25- 32   3- 11   1-  6
Wk07  10/17  13- 16 18- 32  28-  8  27-  6  19- 33 26- 35  15-  2  14-  1   3- 31

Wk08  10/24  19-  9  30- 22 35- 12 36- 25  16-  1   5- 28  20- 34 10- 33 29- 24
Wk09  11/07  31- 12   5- 14   3- 19  17- 34 28- 24   1- 22   4- 36  26- 18  16-  8
Wk10  11/14  25-  3   1-  7  31- 33   4-  9  22-  8  14- 24 11- 17 35- 32 13- 28
Wk11  11/21  34- 22 36- 24 25- 14 11- 16 13- 32   8- 20  29- 10 19- 23 26- 21
Wk12  11/28  14-  4  17-  8   7- 34  28- 10 20- 21 36- 13 16- 18   2- 31  27- 32

Wk13  12/05  23- 10 12- 21   2- 11  14- 35 17- 15  27-  9  19- 22 34- 29 36- 30
Wk14  12/12  27- 26   2- 19  21- 32  30-  3  25-  7  23- 31  12-  5  36-  8  34- 14
Wk15  12/19  11-  7   9- 13   4- 23  18- 22 27- 36 21- 17 28- 35   6- 25  20- 15
Wk16  12/26  20- 30 29- 25 36- 15   1- 26   4-  2  34-  6  24- 33  21-  9  11- 23
Wk17  01/02  32- 15  31-  6  20- 27   5- 33  23- 34   2- 25   3-  1  17- 13   4-  7

Wk18  01/09{ Position Round- Start Lane - 9
Wk19  01/16   2- 18  23- 35   6- 10  12- 15  30-  9   7- 19  14- 31 24- 20   5- 17
Wk20  01/23   3- 36   4-  1  16- 28 10- 30 14- 26  24-  8   7- 29  31- 19   9- 12
Wk21  01/30   4- 34  33-  3  30- 31 29- 28 24- 13 12- 14   2- 16  25- 10   6- 26
Wk22  02/06  12- 17 13- 18 33- 22 34- 27 29- 20  31-  5   8- 21  23- 26  19-  1

Wk23  02/20  16- 14 24- 10  26-  3   8-  4  36- 28  30-  1  33-  9  11- 34 23- 29
Wk24  02/27   7-  6  19- 15   9-  2  25- 11 21- 35 32- 23  22-  3  27-  4  14- 20
Wk25  03/05  35- 25  32-  2  15- 21   6- 23  11- 19   9-  7  30- 24 28- 14  18-  4
Wk26  03/12   9- 23  21- 11 19- 25   2-  7  32-  6  35- 15 17- 20  18-  5  24- 27
Wk27  03/19   5-  1  20- 36 10- 18 16- 17   8- 27  22- 26 31- 25  29-  2  15- 13

Wk28  03/26  10- 27 22- 16   8-  5  26- 20   1- 18  17- 36 34- 15  33-  6  31- 35
Wk29  04/02  33- 20  34-  5  29- 17 31- 18 12- 22 13- 27 10- 19  16-  7   8- 11
Wk30  04/09  22- 29 27- 31 12- 20  13-  5  33- 17 18- 34   1- 11   9- 36  21- 10
Wk31  04/16  18-  8  26- 17  27-  1  22- 36  10-  5  20- 16 35- 13 32- 12 25- 34
Wk32  04/23  26- 28   8- 30  14- 36  24-  1   3- 16  10-  4  23- 12 13- 21   7- 33

Wk33  04/30  30- 13 28- 12 34- 24 33- 14  31-  4  29-  3  32- 26   8- 35   2- 36
Wk34  05/07  21- 19   7- 23  11- 35   9- 32  15- 25   6-  2  18- 27 22- 17  30-  5
Wk35  05/14  24- 31 14- 29  13-  4   3- 12  34- 30 28- 33  36-  6   1- 15  32- 16
Wk36  05/21{ Position Round- Start Lane - 8

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Wk01  09/05  19- 20 21- 22 23- 24 25- 26 27- 28 29- 30 31- 32 33- 34 35- 36
Wk02  09/12  25- 17  15-  7   6- 13   4- 20  30- 14   1- 28  34- 36 11- 29  31-  9

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42
Wk03  09/19  31- 36 14- 27   8-  2  34- 32 15- 22  16-  5  20- 25  26-  4  19- 17
Wk04  09/26   4- 12   5-  2  27- 16 17- 10  23-  1   8- 14  11-  9  36- 18   3- 34
Wk05  10/03   7- 35  13- 33  20-  1  31- 22   3- 21  15-  9  14- 19 25- 28 23- 18
Wk06  10/10   8- 23  26- 34 19- 36 14- 21   4- 33  10- 12  13-  7  22- 27   2- 24
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Lane Assignments - continued
25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42

Wk07  10/17   9- 34  23- 30 21- 29 11- 36   5-  7  24- 22   4- 17  10- 20 12- 25
Wk08  10/24  13-  2   4- 32  17- 31   7- 27  26- 11   3- 18  23- 21 14- 15   8-  6
Wk09  11/07   6- 21  11- 20   9- 25  15- 23 10- 32 35- 33  27-  2  30-  7  29- 13
Wk10  11/14  27- 29 36- 10 12- 34  30-  2  18- 20 26- 19   6- 15   5- 23  16- 21
Wk11  11/21   3- 15  18-  6   4- 28   9-  5   2- 35   7- 31  30- 12  17-  1  27- 33

Wk12  11/28  33- 30 35- 29 11- 22  12-  1   6- 19  25- 23   5-  3   9- 24  15- 26
Wk13  12/05  32-  1  28- 31  18-  7   8- 33  16- 25   6-  4  24- 26   3- 13  20-  5
Wk14  12/12  28- 11   9-  1  33- 15 18- 29 17- 24 20- 13 16- 10  35-  6  22-  4
Wk15  12/19   5- 26  16- 19 10- 14   3- 24  31- 29   2- 34  33-  1   8- 12  30- 32
Wk16  12/26  14- 18   8-  3   5- 32  28- 19 12- 13 17- 27 22- 35 31- 16   7- 10

Wk17  01/02  10- 22 12- 24 26- 30 16- 35   9-  8  21- 36 28- 18 29- 19 11- 14
Wk18  01/09{ Position Round- Start Lane - 9
Wk19  01/16  16-  4  22- 25   3- 27  26- 13   1- 36  11- 32  29-  8  21- 33 34- 28
Wk20  01/23  11- 13 33- 23 34- 21 27- 15  22-  6   5- 35  32- 20 18- 25  17-  2
Wk21  01/30  15-  8  32- 36   1- 35  22-  9  11- 27 23- 20  21-  5   7- 17  18- 19

Wk22  02/06  36-  7  10- 11  16-  9  32- 28 35- 30  14-  2  25- 24   6-  3   4- 15
Wk23  02/20  21- 31   7- 12  13- 19   5- 25  20-  2  18- 15  17-  6  27- 35 32- 22
Wk24  02/27  24-  5  30- 18 28- 17 33- 16 34- 10 36- 29   1- 31  13-  8  26- 12
Wk25  03/05  17-  3  27-  5  22- 20   1-  8  36- 26 13- 10 12- 16 34- 31 33- 29
Wk26  03/12  22- 14   3- 28  30-  4  29- 12 13- 31  34-  1  36- 33 16- 26  10-  8

Wk27  03/19  12-  6  34- 35 32- 33 24- 11  14-  9   4- 21   3- 23  19- 30  28-  7
Wk28  03/26  29- 32 25- 13   2- 12  19-  4   7-  3  30- 11   9- 28  24- 21 14- 23
Wk29  04/02  26-  9   1- 21  36- 23   6- 14  24- 15  32-  3  35-  4  28-  2  25- 30
Wk30  04/09  23- 16  19-  8   7- 26   2-  3  25-  4  28-  6  15- 30 32- 14 24- 35
Wk31  04/16   2- 33  31- 15  29-  6  21- 30 28- 23 19- 24   7- 14   4- 11   9-  3

Wk32  04/23  34- 19  29-  9  31- 11 35- 18 32- 17 27- 25   2- 22  15-  5   6- 20
Wk33  04/30   1- 25   6- 16  15- 10 23- 17 21- 18  22-  7  19- 27  20-  9   5- 11
Wk34  05/07  20- 28  24-  4  14-  3  13- 34 33- 12  31-  8  26- 29   1- 10  36- 16
Wk35  05/14  35- 10   2- 26  25-  8  20-  7  19-  5   9- 17  18- 11 23- 22 21- 27
Wk36  05/21{ Position Round- Start Lane - 8


